
Contact your 
College Registrar
The Registrar of your Home College is your 
primary contact for all graduation enquiries. 
Contact details for College Registrars are 
listed below.

Australian Lutheran College
Holly Cartwright
Email: holly.cartwright@alc.edu.au
Phone: +61 8 7120 8200

Catholic Theological College
John Bartholomeusz
Email: john.bartholomeusz@ctc.edu.au
Phone: +61 3 9412 3309

Eva Burrows College
Norman Aquino
Email: norman.aquino@aus.salvationarmy.org
Phone: +61 3 9847 5428

Jesuit College of Spirituality
Katica Buccheri
Email: registrar@jcs.edu.au
Phone: +61 3 9448 8272

Morling College
Ian Packer
Email: ianp@morling.edu.au
Phone: +61 2 9878 0201

Pilgrim Theological College
Erlinda Loverseed
Email: erlinda.loverseed@pilgrim.edu.au
Phone: +61 3 9340 8892

St Athanasius College
Peter Dobson
Email: pdobson@sac.edu.au
Phone: +61 3 8872 8452

Stirling Theological College
Caroline Young
Email: cyoung@stirling.edu.au
Phone: +61 3 9790 1000

Trinity College Theological School
Peter Campbell
Email: pcampbell@trinity.edu.au
Phone: +61 3 9348 7095

Whitley College
Dorothy Morgan
Email: dmorgan@whitley.edu.au
Phone: +61 3 9340 8017

Yarra Theological Union
Janette Bredenoord
Email: registrar@ytu.edu.au
Phone: +61 3 9890 3771
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